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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 54671

MHoOrownuHAeNnbHbIA TOKAPHbIA

CTaHOK ¢ YIlNY tuna

Brand: SCHUTTE
Model: AG 20
YoM, approx.: 2001 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: KOHTposib UMY Tnna CNC SIEMENS S7

basic functions
number of spindles:

Working Range Turning
turning diameter (max):
bar diameter (max):

main spindle

[Juana3oH 4acToTbl BpaLleHus
(oT...):

AnanasoH yacToTbl BpalleHuns
(mo...):

AaHHble anekTp. MNoagknoueHmnsn
Obwasa notpebnsieMas MOLWHOCTb:
HanpsxeHne nutaHus:

YacToTa ToKa B CETU:

ra6apurbl / Bec
O6wuin Bec (0K0N0):

Additional Information:
Technical Data

- Spindle circle diameter: 250 mm
- Max. bar feed: 80 mm

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

20 mm
20 mm

800 /min

10000 /min

25 kW
400 V
50 Hz

5200 kg

- Longitudinal slide - travel: 63/50 mm
- Longitudinal slide - special travel: 90/72 mm

- Cross slide - travel: 32/20 mm
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